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Session 6

MON 2 JUL 2018  18.00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 60 Light Fly (46-49kg) DEUBA TEJ BAHADUR NEP

KHAMSATHONE KHAMPHOUVANH LAO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR YOUNIS NABEEL IRI

UZB

KOR

SRI

IRQ

ALAVI SEYED JALALEDIN

BAZAROV UKTAM

HO GOE CHUEN

KATUGAMPALA KATUGAMPALA APPUHAMILAG

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

30:26

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

2 61 Light Fly (46-49kg) KHARKHUU ENKHMANDAKH MGL

MARIO BLASIUS KALI INA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN IGARASHI RIICHI THA

SWE

PHI

MAC

AUS

CHAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI

ONAL CEM

JIMENEZ JONATHAN OSCAR

TSANG CHIU MO

WADE STEVEN

27:30

29:28

27:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 62 Light Fly (46-49kg) IZZAL DIN KORAISH JOR

TANEE NARINRUM THB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BAZARBAYEV DULAT TJK

UZB

MGL

KOR

CZE

MUHHIDDINOV MANSUR

KURBANOV KUATBANOV

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

HO GOE CHUEN

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

26:30

25:30

25:30

26:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

4 63 Light Fly (46-49kg) KHAMIDOV RUSTAM KAZ

AHMADISAFA OMID IRI BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV MUKASH PHI

MGL

MAC

UAE

SRI

ROLANDO JOSE

GANBOLD BADRAKH

TSANG CHIU MO

ALALI SULTAN

THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA

28:28

26:30

27:29

24:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

5 64 Bantam (56kg) KHARKHUU ENKH-AMAR MGL

MARIO FERNANDEZ PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR KIM JI HYUN IRQ

JOR

SRI

JPN

UZB

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

YOUNIS NABEEL

KATUGAMPALA KATUGAMPALA APPUHAMILAG

IGARASHI RIICHI

BAZAROV UKTAM

30:27

28:29

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 65 Bantam (56kg) PYAE SONE MYA

DORJI NIMA BHU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR HO GOE CHUEN IRQ

CZE

KAZ

MGL

PHI

NEAMAH JASIM JAWAD

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

BAZARBAYEV DULAT

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

JIMENEZ JONATHAN OSCAR

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 66 Bantam (56kg) ALWADI MOHAMMAD ABDELAZIZ JOR

SUTIN MASUK THB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAC TSANG CHIU MO UZB

UAE

SWE

KGZ

AUS

KURBANOV KUATBANOV

ALALI SULTAN

ONAL CEM

YRSALIEV MUKASH

WADE STEVEN

27:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 67 Bantam (56kg) ROKA BIMAL NEP

KYDYRBAYEV ZHANBOLAT KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL GANBOLD BADRAKH THA

TJK

SRI

JOR

IRQ

CHAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI

MUHHIDDINOV MANSUR

THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA

AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30
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Session 6

MON 2 JUL 2018  18.00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 68 Light Welter (64kg) BUNJONG SINSIRI THB

AKIYAMA YUTA JPN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR CZE

IRQ

SRI

IRI

PHI

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

NEAMAH JASIM JAWAD

KATUGAMPALA KATUGAMPALA APPUHAMILAG

ALAVI SEYED JALALEDIN

JIMENEZ JONATHAN OSCAR

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

10 69 Light Welter (64kg) THAPA BHUPENDRA NEP

LIM HYUNSUK KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA KAEONET KRIANGSAK JOR

MAC

PHI

UAE

UZB

YOUNIS NABEEL

TSANG CHIU MO

JIMENEZ JONATHAN OSCAR

ALALI SULTAN

BAZAROV UKTAM

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 70 Light Welter (64kg) BAATARSUKH CHINZORIG MGL

RAZZAK ABDUR RAZZAK BAN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA CHAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI KOR

JPN

AUS

IRQ

SWE

HO GOE CHUEN

IGARASHI RIICHI

WADE STEVEN

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

ONAL CEM

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

12 71 Light Welter (64kg) JEAN JORDY VOODOMOTOO MRI

PONNAWILA VIDANALAGE DON DININDU DU SRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI JIMENEZ JONATHAN OSCAR JOR

KAZ

MGL

THA

CZE

AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN

BAZARBAYEV DULAT

GANBOLD BADRAKH

KAEONET KRIANGSAK

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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